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Name

GUNDAGAI WALLABY

GUNDAGAI WINGARA

GUNDAGAI WODONGA

GUNDAGAI WOMBI

GUNDAGAI WOOLOOMOOLOO

SUNRIDGE SILHOUETTE

Equine Registry

DoB
01-Aug-1979
1982
1976
1977
1975

1995

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion

Mare

Reg
G1292
625
G1031
277
92

1256

Sire

PUNGA LUMINOUS
KURIHEKA EROS
ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
PUNGA LUMINOUS
ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)

CUSHENDALL SHADOW
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GUNDAGAI MACKSVILLE (1970)

Damsire

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)

https:/lequineregistry.net




